Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3

Pos Comp Last Name
1 38 HALL

2 2 ABALO
3 42 HESS
4 98 WALLIZER
5 30 FRANZ
6 45 HUCKABY
7 111 SANTELLI
8 39 HALL
9 54  KULBACKI
10 35 GEYER
11 34 GEURTS
12 78 PUEPPKE
13 25 DICKINSON
14 70 MULKEY
15 49 KERN
16 80 ROLAND
17 53 KOVALOV
18 82 RUTTER
19 64 MACKENZIE
20 26 DOW
21 73 NELSON
22 19 CSENGE
23 93 SPRECHER
24 40 HAMILTON
25 23 DARDAS
26 4 BELLUZZO
27 83 SCHERER
28 74 PENTZ
29 48 KEMP
30 87 SINGLETON
31 94 STEPP
32 47 KARACSONYI
33 95 TOKARZ
34 32 GALLIGAN
35 8 BURGER

2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

March 18-19

Jonathan Hall 1187 + 102.8 = 1289.8
Christopher Abalo 1186 + 102.4 = 1288.4
Wesley Hess 1178 +101.4 =1279.4
Scott Franz 1172
Michael Kulbacki 1167
Matthew Pueppke 1160
Soren Butler 1124
Cody Lovelace 1122
Scott Flint 1120
First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
Jonathan GA J1 593 594 1187 102.8 1289.8
Christopher NY J1 597 589 1186 102.4 1288.4
Wesley TX J1 588 590 1178 101.4 1279.4
Bryant MD J1 585 587 1172 101.8 1273.8
Scott CO J2 585 587 1172 100.3 1272.3
Phillip GA J1 584 585 1169 1025 12715
Thomas PA J1 591 578 1169 99.9 1268.9
Joseph GA J1 586 583 1169 99.0 1268.0
Michael PA J2 580 587 1167

Raymond Ky J1 575 58 1161

Levi ND J1 578 582 1160

Matthew ND J2 585 575 1160

Michael AL J1 575 584 1159

Clifton CO J1 578 581 1159

Brian NY J1 580 579 1159

Andrew OR J1 582 577 1159

Paul NY J1 584 574 1158

Cody PA J1 573 583 1156

Matthew MD J1 577 579 1156

Robert OR J2 574 580 1154

Chad Ml J1 577 577 1154

Thomas NH J1 580 574 1154

David FL J1 575 577 1152

Matthew PA J1 578 574 1152

Jason Ml J1 579 573 1152

Daniel MN J1 576 575 1151

Stephen MA J2 577 574 1151

Justin PA J2 574 576 1150

Chris CT J1 572 575 1147

Keegan Anthony TN J1 574 573 1147

Brad PA J1 575 571 1146

Alex MD J1 578 568 1146

Michael WV J1 570 574 1144

William AK J1 568 575 1143

Max Ml J1 572 571 1143



Pos Comp Last Name

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

55
105
101

91

33

56

7

79

37

76

90

86
108

59

21
104

22

71

3

51

50

58

11

41
109

27

5

12

63

61

29

97

60
106

46

77

89

10

31

57

99

17

72

85

18

62

67

24

6

81

36

14

96

LAMSON
WILCOX
WEIDNER
SNIDER
GAUTHIER
LAVOIE
BURES
RIDGE
HAHN
PHILLIPS
SMITH
SHIPLEY
YOUNG
LEGGAT
CZAPLEWSKI
WHITE
DAME
MYERS
ADAMS
KOLJONEN
KLEIN
LAWTON
BUTLER
HELMERS
ZAWISLAK
DRAZNIN
BOYD
BUTLER
LOVELACE
LITTLE
FLINT
VANDERVEEN
LITHERLAND
WINIGER
JASIS
PRAVLIK
SMITH
BUTLER
GALL
LAVOIE
WATSON
COLDREN
NEIDIGH
SHERRY
COSTA
LIVO
MCGOUGH
DEASON
BRAUN
RUSSELL
GODBOUT
CHILDERS
TROYANI

First Name
Andy
Kent
Albert
PJ
Harrison
Austin
Jace
Kenneth
Andrew
Kyle
Jordan
Gary
lan
Chris
Logan
John
Jacob
Jordan
Jacob
Benn
Forrest
Kevin
Soren
Daniel
Stephen
Oren
Eric
Tristan
Cody
Clifton
Scott
Colin
Austin
Tyler Chase
James
Bradley
Jacob
Gordon
Sam
Ryan
Britton
Bill

Jed
Tim
Jacob
Kurt
Conlan
Daniel
Carson
Rustin
Brandon
Hayden
Vincent

State Age M1

VT
KY
NM
MT
(0]
CT
NE
PA
SD
GA
IL
TX
GA
OR
IL
TX
RI
OK
OR
MT
GA
GA
ND
FL
NY
X
OR
VT
WA
OR
X
Ml
LA
KY
KY
VA
GA
CT
MO
CT
FL
PA
PA
CO
CT
CO
CO
OK
KS
TX
ND
CA
NJ

J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2

571
574
575
569
567
562
571
569
562
567
564
560
561
563
560
564
565
566
558
557
566
568
554
561
569
557
560
563
562
556
558
562
556
566
551
560
554
549
560
548
551
556
553
551
541
542
543
547
540
554
536
541
555

M2
569
566
565
570
571
575
565
566
572
567
569
572
569
567
569
565
564
563
569
568
559
557
570
563
555
566
563
560
560
565
562
558
562
548
561
552
557
560
548
559
555
546
547
547
556
5563
550
545
547
531
547
542
518

Total
1140
1140
1140
1139
1138
1137
1136
1135
1134
1134
1133
1132
1130
1130
1129
1129
1129
1129
1127
1125
1125
1125
1124
1124
1124
1123
1123
1123
1122
1121
1120
1120
1118
1114
1112
1112
1111
1109
1108
1107
1106
1102
1100
1098
1097
1095
1093
1092
1087
1085
1083
1083
1073

Final

Total



Pos Comp
89 9
90 15
91 16
92 103
93 84
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2
High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3
Pos Comp
1 2
2 111
3 23
4 49
5 35
6 39
7 93
8 30
9 70
10 74
11 4
12 32
13 80
14 22
15 72
16 8
17 34
18 82
19 47
20 110
21 55
22 86
23 38
24 44
25 50
26 19
27 28

N
[oe]

71

Last Name

BURKHARDT

CHILDERS
CIOTOLA
WEST
SHEIKH

Last Name
ABALO
SANTELLI
DARDAS
KERN
GEYER
HALL
SPRECHER
FRANZ
MULKEY
PENTZ
BELLUZZO
GALLIGAN
ROLAND *
DAME
NEIDIGH
BURGER
GEURTS
RUTTER

KARACSONYI

ZIMMERER
LAMSON
SHIPLEY
HALL
HOLCOMB
KLEIN
CSENGE

DUNHAM-BENDE Ryan

MYERS

First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
Max CO J3 543 528 1071
Weston CA J3 529 531 1060
Taylor MD J3 519 533 1052
Travis Ky J2 502 546 1048
Azeem MD J3 506 526 1032

2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
50m PRONE RIFLE MEN
March 20-22

1191 + 102.8 = 1293.8
1183 + 103.3 = 1286.3
1182 + 102.4 = 1284.4

Christopher Abalo
Thomas Santelli
Jason Dardas

Scott Franz 1172
Justin Pentz 1169
Jacob Dame 1166
Cody Lovelace 1159
Taylor Ciotola 1141
Soren Butler 1135
First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
Christopher NY Jl 593 598 1191 102.8 1293.8
Thomas PA Jl 591 592 1183 103.3 1286.3
Jason Ml Jl 590 592 1182 102.4 1284.4
Brian NY Jl 590 589 1179 103.1 1282.1
Raymond KY Jl 586 590 1176 103.5 1279.5
Joseph GA J1 590 587 1177 100.8 1277.8
David FL Jl 588 585 1173 103.5 1276.5
Scott CO J2 590 582 1172 98.7 1270.7
Clifton CcO Jl 586 584 1170
Justin PA J2 584 585 1169
Daniel MN J1 584 584 1168
William AK Jl 584 583 1167
Andrew OR Jl 587 580 1167
Jacob RI J2 588 578 1166
Jed PA J2 578 587 1165
Max Ml Jl 581 584 1165
Levi ND Jl 581 583 1164
Cody PA Jl 582 582 1164
Alex MD J1 580 583 1163
Johnathan X J2 583 580 1163
Andy VT J2 576 586 1162
Gary X J2 577 585 1162
Jonathan GA J1 584 578 1162
Nathaniel Mi Jl 583 578 1161
Forrest GA J2 583 578 1161
Thomas NH Jl 576 584 1160

AK J2 579 581 1160
Jordan OK J2 585 575 1160



Pos Comp Last Name

29 63 LOVELACE
30 45 HUCKABY
31 54 KULBACKI
32 26 DOW

33 33 GAUTHIER
34 13 CASTONGUAY
35 62 LIVO

36 37 HAHN

37 66 MAR

38 57 LAVOIE

39 77 PRAVLIK
40 109 ZAWISLAK
41 88 SKIDMORE
42 17 COLDREN
43 98 WALLIZER
44 56 LAVOIE

45 83 SCHERER
46 102 WELCH

47 61 LITTLE

48 92 SOLOMON
49 16 CIOTOLA
50 76 PHILLIPS
51 60 LITHERLAND
52 41 HELMERS
53 51 KOLJONEN
54 69 MORRIS
55 20 CULVER
56 43 HOGBERG
57 59 LEGGAT
58 75 PETE

59 11 BUTLER
60 65 MALONE
61 100 WEAVER
62 29 FLINT

63 90 SMITH

64 105 WILCOX
65 52 KOMOROWSKI
66 6 BRAUN

67 48 KEMP
Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2

2nd J2

3rd J2

First Name
Cody
Phillip
Michael
Robert
Harrison
Ryan
Kurt
Andrew
Timothy
Ryan
Bradley
Stephen
Dustin
Bill
Bryant
Austin
Stephen
J Alan
Clifton
Nick
Taylor
Kyle
Austin
Daniel
Benn
Dawson
James
Nicholas
Chris
Joseph
Soren
Justin
Adam
Scott
Jordan
Kent
Nate
Carson
Chris

State Age M1

WA
GA
PA
OR
(0]
CT
CO
SD
WA
CT
VA
NY
OH
PA
MD
CT
MA
OK
OR
AK
MD
GA
LA
FL
MT
WA
FL
CT
OR
OR
ND
WA
PA
X
IL
KY
MO
KS
CT

J3
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
Ji
J2
J2
J3
Ji
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1

576
577
581
577
582
579
573
574
579
574
576
580
569
581
578
566
582
571
566
566
566
561
566
568
573
578
566
567
569
573
558
579
567
568
555
551
557
556
584

M2
583
582
577
580
575
577
582
581
576
580
575
571
581
569
570
580
562
572
575
575
575
578
573
571
566
561
571
569
567
563
577
555
563
559
559
560
545
543
DNS

Total
1159
1159
1158
1157
1157
1156
1155
1155
1155
1154
1151
1151
1150
1150
1148
1146
1144
1143
1141
1141
1141
1139
1139
1139
1139
1139
1137
1136
1136
1136
1135
1134
1130
1127
1114
1111
1102
1099
584

2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
50m THREE POSITION RIFLE MEN

March 20-22

Joseph Hall

Thomas Santelli

Christopher Abalo

Justin Pentz
Robert Dow
Andy Lamson

Final

Total

2323 + 99.3 =2422.3
2310 + 98.6 = 2408.6
2304 + 100.5 = 2404.5

2261
2259
2259



Pos Comp Last Name

Pos Comp Last Name

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3
1 39
2 111
3 2
4 49
5 23
6 19
7 93
8 82
9 34
10 4
11 80
12 38
13 74
14 26
15 55
16 70
17 30
18 37
19 35
20 83
21 54
22 32
23 33
24 44
25 45
26 98
27 86
28 8
29 57
30 41
31 13
32 109
33 72
34 47
35 62
36 75
37 65
38 63
39 56
40 71
41 20
42 66
43 51
44 22
45 50
46 61

HALL
SANTELLI
ABALO
KERN
DARDAS
CSENGE
SPRECHER
RUTTER
GEURTS
BELLUZZO
ROLAND
HALL
PENTZ
DOW
LAMSON
MULKEY
FRANZ
HAHN
GEYER
SCHERER
KULBACKI
GALLIGAN
GAUTHIER
HOLCOMB
HUCKABY
WALLIZER
SHIPLEY
BURGER
LAVOIE
HELMERS

CASTONGUAY

ZAWISLAK
NEIDIGH *

KARACSONYI

LIVO
PETE
MALONE
LOVELACE
LAVOIE
MYERS
CULVER
MAR
KOLJONEN
DAME
KLEIN
LITTLE

First Name

First Name
Joseph
Thomas
Christopher
Brian
Jason
Thomas
David
Cody
Levi
Daniel
Andrew
Jonathan
Justin
Robert
Andy
Clifton
Scott
Andrew
Raymond
Stephen
Michael
William
Harrison
Nathaniel
Phillip
Bryant
Gary
Max
Ryan
Daniel
Ryan
Stephen
Jed
Alex
Kurt
Joseph
Justin
Cody
Austin
Jordan
James
Timothy
Benn
Jacob
Forrest
Clifton

Scott Flint
GA 11
PA J1
NY J1
NY J1
Ml J1
NH J1
FL J1
PA J1
ND J1
MN J1
OR J1
GA 11
PA  J2
OR J2
vT  J2
co J1
co J2
sb J1
Ky J1
MA  J2
PA  J2
AK J1
co J1
Ml J1
GA 11
MD J1
™ J2
Ml J1
CT J2
FL  J2
CT J2
NY J2
PA  J2
MD J1
co J2
OR J2
WA J1
WA J3
CT J
OK J2
FL  J2
WA J2
MT J1
RI  J2
GA J2
OR J2

State Age M1

Cody Lovelace
Soren Butler

3

NEFEPNNNREPPRPNPONEPNPEPNMNNNMNENNDNNNMNODNDNDNWWWWWNWNWWWWNWWWWWW

M2

State Age Relay M1

1161
1152
1144
1152
1151
1133
1138
1140
1127
1128
1145
1138
1125
1126
1130
1133
1143
1119
1128
1126
1130
1110
1118
1114
1115
1111
1109
1106
1120
1111
1113
1106
1114
1106
1109
1121
1111
1091
1074
1083
1088
1092
1084
1099
1089
1086

Total

M2
1162
1158
1160
1151
1146
1147
1143
1139
1146
1143
1123
1127
1136
1133
1129
1122
1111
1133
1124
1118
1110
1129
1120
1123
1121
1122
1122
1119
1104
1112
1109
1114
1104
1107
1104
1091
1093
1099
1114
1101
1093
1088
1095
1080
1088
1090

Final

Total
2323
2310
2304
2303
2297
2280
2281
2279
2273
2271
2268
2265
2261
2259
2259
2255
2254
2252
2252
2244
2240
2239
2238
2237
2236
2233
2231
2225
2224
2223
2222
2220
2218
2213
2213
2212
2204
2190
2188
2184
2181
2180
2179
2179
2177
2176

Total

Final
99.3

98.6

100.5
97.0

98.4

99.0

92.6

91.3

Total
2422.3
2408.6
2404.5
2400.0
2395.4
2379.0
2373.6
2370.3

2190
2169
2139



Pos Comp Last Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

77
11
6
17
43
76
90
102
28
100
105
69
59
29
60
110
88
16
52
92
48

First Name
PRAVLIK Bradley
BUTLER * Soren
BRAUN Carson
COLDREN Bill
HOGBERG Nicholas
PHILLIPS Kyle
SMITH Jordan
WELCH J Alan
DUNHAM-BENDE Ryan
WEAVER Adam
WILCOX Kent
MORRIS Dawson
LEGGAT Chris
FLINT Scott
LITHERLAND Austin
ZIMMERER Johnathan
SKIDMORE Dustin
CIOTOLA Taylor
KOMOROWSKI Nate
SOLOMON Nick
KEMP Chris

VA
ND
KS
PA
CT
GA

IL
OK
AK
PA
KY
WA
OR
X
LA
TX
OH
MD
MO
AK
CT

J2
J3
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J1

State Age M1

WRRPRRPRREPNRPRPRPNRRPRPRPREPNORRRPR

M2
1086
1076
1081
1097
1086
1078
1089
1070
1082
1079
1073
1091
1068
1069
1075
1069
1076
1058
1049
1060
1131

Total
1086
1093
1086
1070
1079
1086
1073
1091
1077
1079
1079
1056
1077
1070
1061
1062
1055
1054
1049
1028
DNS

Final
2172
2169
2167
2167
2165
2164
2162
2161
2159
2158
2152
2147
2145
2139
2136
2131
2131
2112
2098
2088
1131

Total



2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

March 25-26

Champion Elisha Lafond

2nd Place Lisa Kunzelman

3rd Place Kim Chrostowski

High J2 Sandra Fong

2nd J2 Emma Holman

3rd J2 Ashley Rose

High J3 Samantha Trisdale

2nd J3 Reann Wilson

3rd J3 Emily Holsopple

Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age M1 M2
1 165 LAFOND Elisha WA J1 393 390
2 164 KUNZELMAN Lisa NY J1 390 390
3 122 CHROSTOWSKI Kim RI Jl 388 390
4 155 JACKSON Ashley OH Jl 389 391
5 150 HOLMAN Emma VA J2 390 389
6 139 FONG Sandra NY J2 390 389
7 175 LORENZEN Erin IN Jl 392 387
8 184 MORRILL Meghann NV Jl 388 389
9 157 JASIS Jessica Ky Jl1 389 387
10 204 SMITH Sarah NV Jl1 391 385
11 158 JEFFRIES Amanda OK J1 384 391
12 201 ROSE Ashley KY J2 389 386
13 217 WILSON Shannon VA J1 392 383
14 116 BLAKE Sarah CA J1 386 388
15 190 PASON Jennifer NJ Jl 386 388
16 173 LITTLE Shasta OR J2 387 387
17 199 RIFORD Simone HI Jl 383 390
18 129 DERISI Carly TN J2 383 390
19 192 PETERSEN Ida AK Jl 387 386
20 177 LUSSIER Melissa CT Jl 386 386
21 136 ESKEW Brandi Wwv J2 386 385
22 210 SULLIVAN Lauren Ml J1 387 384
23 171 LEVINE Jessica NH J2 387 382
24 147 HERSHBERGER Becky PA Jl 388 380
25 124 COSTELLO Christine AZ Jl 380 387
26 138 FONG Abigalil NY Jl 382 385
27 113 BEARD Taylor CO J2 382 384

Total
783
780
778
780
779
779
779
777
776
776
775
775
775
774
774
774
773
773
773
772
771
771
769
768
767
767
766

783 + 103.0 = 886.0
780 + 100.7 = 880.7
778 + 101.2 =879.2

Final
103.0
100.7
101.2
99.2
100.1
99.6
98.4
97.3

Total
886.0
880.7
879.2
879.2
879.1
878.6
877.4
874.3

779
779
775

761
758
756

SO

10.4
9.1



Pos Comp Last Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

120
213
153
179
142
114
159
121
194
186
215
127
187
212
202
146
182
180
161
166
128
185
130
203
216
191
151
117
144
181
197
209
118
126
112
163
123
135
200
115
162
183
107
143
205

BUTLER
WEISS
HOUSTON
MACINTIRE
FURRER
BENJAMIN
JOCHUM
CHELIRAS
PHENIS
NAXERA
WILLETT
DARDAS
NEBGEN
TRISDALE
SCHADE
HAVENS
MEARES
MCDONALD
KIM
LEATHERMAN
DAVIS
MORRISSEY
DRAKE
SCHERER
WILSON
PENNELL
HOLSOPPLE
BROEKER
GLENN
McGOUGH
QUICK
SULLIVAN
BROGDON
DAHLKE
ANGELI
KOSTAL
CLEVEN
ENGLE
RINKER
BIERHUIZEN
KLATT
MOENNING
AMAGNA
GEREVICS
STANEC

First Name
Edith
Kirsten
Emily
Caitlin
Amanda
Sarah
Micaela
Gina
Jessica
Monica
Elizabeth
Andrea
Kasey
Samantha
Christina
Sarah
Apryl
Sophie
Joyce
Stacie
Kacey
Caitlin
Carly Irene
Sarah
Reann
Kaitlin
Emily
Sarah
Morgan
Ryann
Jenna
Alyssa
Mattie
Aubrey Laura
Leslie
Katie
Kaitlin
April
Brittney
Bailey
Jessica
Lauren
Monica
Rebecca
Abbey

VT
PA
VA
VT
WA
VT
NE
OH
AL
NJ
VA
Mi
X
CO
AK
CO
wy
KY
AZ
MD
AL
KS
AZ
MA
MT
CA
PA
NE
MT
CO
AL
Mi
GA
OR
PA
Ml
Wi
OH
WV
VA
OR
IL
OK
NY
OH

J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J3
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2

State Age M1

383
384
385
385
378
387
381
382
378
381
385
378
387
381
377
381
382
378
378
379
381
376
377
380
384
373
372
375
376
378
379
377
379
377
377
378
371
375
378
378
375
382
373
368
366

M2
383
382
381
381
387
378
383
382
385
382
378
384
375
380
383
379
378
381
381
380
378
382
381
378
374
384
384
381
380
378
377
378
376
377
377
375
381
377
373
373
375
368
374
378
379

Total
766
766
766
766
765
765
764
764
763
763
763
762
762
761
760
760
760
759
759
759
759
758
758
758
758
757
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
754
754
753
752
752
751
751
750
750
747
746
745

Final

Total

SO



First Name State Age M1
Josephine CT J2 371
Marcella OR J3 372
Kaitlynn TN J2 372
Chiara CO J3 367
Brittany ™ J2 383
Michelle GA J2 373
Kelsey ND J3 372
Michelle MT J2 371
Kayla CO J3 364
Katelyn WA J2 370
Rhianna ™ J2 371
Sheila LA J2 366
Elizabeth PA J3 367
Brooke CA J3 373
Jennifer GA J2 364
Stacy OR J3 360
Elizabeth VA J2 361
Morgan VA J3 358
Chelsey OH J3 361
Brittany FL J2 360
Alicia ID J3 350
Abigail PA J3 351
Cori OR J3 340
Kevyn CO J3 329

M2 Total Final Total
373 744
372 744
372 744
376 743
360 743
369 742
368 740
367 738
373 737
366 736
365 736
369 735
368 735
361 734
368 732
370 730
369 730
371 729
366 727
357 717
359 709
358 709
361 701
336 665

2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
50m THREE POSITION RIFLE WOMEN

Pos Comp Last Name
73 119 BURZYNSKI
74 172 LITTLE

75 168 LEE

76 211 TRISDALE
77 148 HESS

78 196 POSTMA
79 145 HANSEN
80 137 EVERETT
81 140 FRANZ

82 218 WOLTERSDORF
83 198 RIDGEWAY
84 169 LEET

85 134 EMBECK
86 189 NUNES

87 149 HOLLIDAY
88 188 NIHART
89 178 LYON

90 174 LLUY

91 141 FRINK

92 160 JONES

93 133 ECKMAN
94 214 WERT

95 156 JACKSON
96 207 STINETT
Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2

2nd J2

3rd J2

High J3

2nd J3

3rd J3

Pos Comp Last Name
1 217 WILSON

March 27-28

Shannon Wilson
Kirsten Weiss
Kim Chrostowski

Sandra Fong
Brandi Eskew
Amanda Furrer

Emily Holsopple
Samantha Trisdale
Claudia Duksa

First Name
Shannon

State Age M1
VA J1 575

1155 + 96.6 = 1251.6
1149 + 95.6 = 1244.6
1147 + 96.5 = 1243.5

1138
1132
1127

1118
1115
1082

M2 Total Final
580 1155 96.6

Total
1251.6

SO



Pos Comp

2

© 00N Ul AW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

213
122
139
190
184
155
138
124
136
158
142
203
173
120
210
151
121
112
212
132
165
185
161
181
167
113
125
143
153
147
114
163
219
201
193
127
206
192
208
198
137
131
166
189
140

Last Name
WEISS
CHROSTOWSKI
FONG
PASON
MORRILL
JACKSON
FONG
COSTELLO
ESKEW
JEFFRIES
FURRER
SCHERER
LITTLE
BUTLER
SULLIVAN
HOLSOPPLE
CHELIRAS
ANGELI
TRISDALE
DUTRA *
LAFOND
MORRISSEY
KIM
McGOUGH
LECKIE
BEARD
DAHLIN
GEREVICS
HOUSTON
HERSHBERGER
BENJAMIN
KOSTAL
ZUROWSKI
ROSE
PETRESCU
DARDAS
STEINER
PETERSEN
STRIEBEL
RIDGEWAY
EVERETT
DUKSA
LEATHERMAN
NUNES
FRANZ

First Name
Kirsten
Kim
Sandra
Jennifer
Meghann
Ashley
Abigalil
Christine
Brandi
Amanda
Amanda
Sarah
Shasta
Edith
Lauren
Emily
Gina
Leslie
Samantha
Christina
Elisha
Caitlin
Joyce
Ryann
Elizabeth
Taylor
Angela
Rebecca
Emily
Becky
Sarah
Katie
Kellie
Ashley
Stephanie
Andrea
Amy

Ida

NikKki
Rhianna
Michelle
Claudia
Stacie
Brooke
Kayla

PA
RI
NY
NJ
NV
OH
NY
AZ
WV
OK
WA
MA
OR
VT
Mi
PA
OH
PA
CO
PA
WA
KS
AZ
CO
PA
CO
CA
NY
VA
PA
VT
Ml
MO
KY
CT
Mi
AK
AK
MA
X
MT
CT
MD
CA
CO

J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
J2
J1
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J3

State Age M1

572
576
568
569
564
568
567
565
568
569
564
555
565
545
559
556
558
555
562
556
559
558
550
552
556
558
554
556
546
553
557
540
552
540
547
558
537
538
547
549
541
550
532
527
534

M2
577
571
570
569
576
566
570
568
564
563
563
566
556
574
560
562
559
560
553
557
554
554
561
559
555
548
550
547
552
545
540
552
538
549
542
529
549
548
539
536
542
532
548
552
541

Total
1149
1147
1138
1138
1140
1134
1137
1133
1132
1132
1127
1121
1121
1119
1119
1118
1117
1115
1115
1113
1113
1112
1111
1111
1111
1106
1104
1103
1098
1098
1097
1092
1090
1089
1089
1087
1086
1086
1086
1085
1083
1082
1080
1079
1075

Final
95.6
96.5
99.2
98.3
94.2
97.5
93.2

Total
1244.6
1243.5
1237.2
1236.3
1234.2
1231.5
1230.2

SO



Pos Comp Last Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

145
216
154
176
152
172
170
211
195
214
188

HANSEN
WILSON
HUMPHREYS
LUKE
HOPKINS
LITTLE
LETTS
TRISDALE
PIKE *
WERT
NIHART

First Name
Kelsey
Reann
Holly
Carmen
Rena
Marcella
Mallorie
Chiara
Madeline
Abigalil
Stacy

ND
MT
X
MT
WA
OR
NJ
CO
VA
PA
OR

J3
J3
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3

State Age M1

532
536
537
532
536
524
519
529
518
510
511

M2
542
537
536
538
531
540
527
517
516
507
496

Total
1074
1073
1073
1070
1067
1064
1046
1046
1034
1017
1007

Final

Total

SO



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2
High J3
2nd J3
Pos Comp
1 222
2 239
3 247
4 224
5 236
6 232
7 220
8 238
9 225
10 250
11 237
12 229
13 227
14 240
15 249
16 221
17 233
18 245
19 226
20 242
21 246
22 243
23 241
24 252
25 223
26 251
27 248
28 244
29 231
30 230
31 235

w
N

234

2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC

Last Name
BUDNELLA
OWSLEY
STACHITAS
CANNON
LUTZ

IMIG
BABIUC
ORVIN
CORDER
WELCH
MUXEN
FAUGHT
DOMINICK
PITTS
STRAIT
BENTEMAN
JANECEK
SMITH
DEVINE
SEIDLER
SPINNEY
SIMONSON
PUEPPKE
ZOLKO
CALLAGE
WHITHAM
STARR
SLIPPER
GIVEN
FREEMAN
LEVER
KNUTZEN

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
March 30-31

Nicholas Budnella 1129 + 96.6 = 1225.6
Cody Owsley 1123 + 96.0 = 1219.0
Tucker Stachitas 1120 + 98.4=1218.4

Jesse Strait 1078
Alek Janecek 1071
Ryan Spinney 1041
James Starr 1023
Nicholas Knutzen 936
First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
Nicholas CO J1 561 568 1129 96.6 1225.6
Cody KS J1 562 561 1123 96.0 1219.0
Tucker FL J1 561 559 1120 98.4 12184
Patrick GA J1 558 557 1115 92.7 1207.7
Anthony KS J1 550 555 1105 98.4 1203.4
Tyler MA J1 544 555 1099 91.8 1190.8
Vlad MA J1 543 553 1096 92.0 1188.0
Jason CO J1 543 549 1092 933 1185.3
Zach VA J1 544 546 1090
Jerrod TX J1 544 544 1088
Andrew SD J1 543 544 1087
Kyle ND J1 536 550 1086
Henry SC J1 540 546 1086
lan VA J1 544 541 1085
Jesse CO J2 540 538 1078
Ryan KS J1 529 545 1074
Alek NE J2 535 536 1071
Jeremiah KY J1 535 530 1065
Ryan OH J1 528 528 1056
Brady NE J1 524 530 1054
Ryan MA J2 518 523 1041
Shane NE J1 508 530 1038
Matthew ND J2 517 521 1038
Joshua PA J2 497 532 1029
Alex MD J2 511 514 1025
Patrick ID J1 512 513 1025
James NE J3 517 506 1023
Ryan MD J2 503 510 1013
Herbert FL J1 497 513 1010
Chris MS J2 518 488 1006
Cody SC J2 494 503 997
Nicholas CA J3 488 448 936



Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
March 31-April 1

Champion Heather Deppe 742 + 93.6 = 835.6

2nd Place Courtney Anthony 719 +98.3=817.3

3rd Place Michelle Everett 710 + 97.9 = 807.9

High J2 Lana Labore 712

2nd J2 Cheryl Roberts 701

3rd J2 Rene' Goeppinger 701

High J3 Elizabeth Starr 675

2nd J3 Taylor Reiser 664

3rd J3 Janna Longshore 662

Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
1 258 DEPPE Heather T™X J2 364 378 742 93.6 8356
2 253 ANTHONY  Courtney NE J2 357 362 719 98.3 8173
3 263 EVERETT  Michelle MT J2 360 350 710 97.9 807.9
4 259 DIEFENDERF Lauren DE J1 348 363 711 912 8022
5 269 LABORE Lana NE J2 364 348 712 894 8014
6 274 ROBERTS  Cheryl GA J2 340 361 701 89.2 790.2
7 265 GOEPPINGEIRene' OH J2 352 349 701 89.2 790.2
8 262 DUHAMEL Krista MN J2 357 344 701 86.0 787.0
9 254 ASDAL Ashley NJ J1 354 343 697

10 264 GAGNON  Kylie MT J2 355 341 696

11 267 IMIG Kelsey MA J2 348 347 695

12 256 BRESTER Lauren MT J2 334 355 689

13 271 MACGREGOFAllie UT J1 349 335 684

14 277 STARR Elizabeth NE J3 327 348 675

15 275 SNIDER Elisa MT J1 337 337 674

16 257 CORL Jessica PA J1 326 342 668

17 273 REISER Taylor NE J3 335 329 664

18 276 STARR Abbey NE J2 329 334 663

19 270 LONGSHORE Janna SC J3 329 333 662

20 272 OSETO Mai HI  J2 329 325 654

21 261 DORN Katie IL J2 327 326 653

22 266 HERRIN Savannah FL J3 321 321 642

23 260 DITTRICH  Mercedes NE J2 314 324 638

24 278 VEADE * Stephanie LA J1 314 322 636

25 279 WALDRIP Elizabeth ™ J2 312 318 630

26 255 BLANTON  Brandy SC J3 264 283 547



Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final
2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
25m SPORT PISTOL WOMEN

March 30

Champion Heather Deppe 551 +199.1 =
2nd Place Courtney Anthony 536 + 194.6 =
3rd Place Lauren Diefenderfer 530 + 182.6 =
High J2 Rebekah Jennings
2nd J2 Krista Duhamel
3rd J2 Rene' Goeppinger
High J3 Taylor Reiser
2nd J3 Janna Longshore
3rd J3 Brandy Blanton
Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age Pre RF Total Final

1 258 DEPPE Heather ™ J2 275 276 551 199.1

2 253 ANTHONY  Courtney NE J2 274 262 536 194.6

3 259 DIEFENDERF Lauren DE J1 264 266 530 182.6

4 262 DUHAMEL Krista MN J2 255 254 509 191.4

5 254 ASDAL Ashley NJ J1 254 256 510 175.8

6 268 JENNINGS Rebekah T™X J2 270 250 520 158.8

7 265 GOEPPINGEFRene' OH J2 256 248 504 161.8

8 271 MACGREGOFAllie UT J1 244 251 495 1595

9 273 REISER Taylor NE J3 237 243 480

10 270 LONGSHORE Janna SC J3 229 240 469

11 267 IMIG Kelsey MA J2 249 212 461

12 255 BLANTON  Brandy SC J3 135 126 261

Total

750.1
730.6
712.6

520
509
504

480
469
261

Total
750.1
730.6
712.6
700.4
685.8
678.8
665.8
654.5



Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age M1 M2 Total Final Total
2006 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC
50m FREE PISTOL MEN

April 1
Champion Tucker Stachitas
2nd Place Cody Owsley
3rd Place Tyler Imig
High J2 Ryan Spinney
2nd J2 Cody Lever
Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Age 1 2 3 4 5
1 247 STACHITAS Tucker FL J1 83 81 83 86 87
2 239 OWSLEY Cody KS J1 94 82 90 86 83
3 232 IMIG Tyler MA  J1 91 91 77 85 78
4 224 CANNON Patrick GA J1 82 90 82 84 91
5 237 MUXEN Andrew sb Jl 79 89 75 83 85
6 220 BABIUC Viad MA J1 74 81 80 84 84
7 236 LUTZ Anthony KS J1 84 78 86 73 82
8 227 DOMINICK Henry scC 1 82 75 73 79 79
9 226 DEVINE Ryan OH J1 75 82 83 67 85
10 231 GIVEN Herbert FL J1 80 79 80 81 82
11 251 WHITHAM  Patrick D J1 7177 76 81 79
12 246 SPINNEY Ryan MA  J2 72 78 77 81 75
13 221 BENTEMAN Ryan KS J1 82 81 71 79 66
14 250 WELCH Jerrod > J1 70 81 75 84 79
15 235 LEVER Cody sC  J2 70 75 69 73 77

511 +91.9 = 602.9
517 + 83.2 = 600.2
505 + 88.5 =593.5

6 Total

91
82
83
74
75
86
76
87
80
68
79
79
81
71
73

511
517
505
503
486
489
479
475
472
470
463
462
460
460
437

Final
91.9
83.2
88.5
85.7
91.4
84.7
80.3
74.7

462
437

Total
602.9
600.2
593.5
588.7
577.4
573.7
559.3
549.7



